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name ML_ABN

structure groups 1

total structures 750

file

name LaMnO3:

structure group 1 (of 1 in file)

structures 750 (of 750 in file)

atoms La (8), Mn (8), O (24)

40 total

current structure group

energy -296.4 ± 1.93 eV

volume 480.7 ± 8.33 ang^3

lattice vector a 7.8 ± 0.10 ang

lattice vector b 7.8 ± 0.10 ang

lattice vector c 7.8 ± 0.12 ang

non-periodic radius 3.8 (min. for group) ang

overview

mi
n 
en
er
gy
 c
on
fi
gu
ra
ti
on

299 298 297 296 295 294 293 292

energy [eV]

0

5

10

15

20

25

co
un
t

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700

structure

298

296

294

292

en
er
gy
 [
eV
]

7.6 7.7 7.8 7.9 8.0 8.1 8.2

lattice vector length [ang]

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

co
un
t

a
b
c

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700

structure

7.6

7.7

7.8

7.9

8.0

8.1

8.2

la
tt
ic
e 
ve
ct
or
 l
en
gt
h 
[a
ng
]

a
b
c

75 50 25 0 25 50 75

mechanical pressure [kbar]

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

co
un
t

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700

structure

75

50

25

0

25

50

75

me
ch
an
ic
al
 p
re
ss
ur
e 
[k
ba
r]



pe
rs
pe
ct
iv
e

fr
on
t

to
p

minimum energy configuration (structure 45)
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maximum energy configuration (structure 726)
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principal component analysis of descriptors (Mn)
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principal component analysis of descriptors (O)
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